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Q2 Gender: How do you identify?
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Male 44.97% 67
Female 55.03% 82
Non-Binary 0.00% 0
Prefer to self-describe as: 0.00% 0
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Q3 My age is:
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Under 40 3.40% 5
40 - 50 27.21% 40
50 - 60 39.46% 58
Over 60 29.93% 44
TOTAL Y
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White (Not Hispanic or Latino) 95.24% 140
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander (Not Hispanic or Latino) 0.00% 0
American Indian or Native Alaskan (Not Hispanic or Latino) 0.68% 1
Asian (Not Hispanic or Latino) 1.36% 2
Hispanic or Latino 0.68% 1
Black or African American (Not Hispanic or Latino) 2.72% 4

Total Respondents: 147
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Q7 My average client spend in general, pre and post pandemic, including
construction costs, interiors, landscape, and fees for a typical project is: --
(this answer is intended to be inclusive of commercial projects)
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Q8 How many projects are currently active in your firm?
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Q9 What percent of your projects is represented by the following
categories? (Must add up to 100%)
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Moderate renovation
Gut renovation
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Landscape
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Q10 What percent of your projects is represented by each type of
location? (Must add up to 100%)
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ANSWER CHOICES
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Q11 By what percent are your project budgets changing versus 20207?
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Q12 What factors are driving the change in project budgets? (Check all
that apply)
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